
TRADITIONAL INSTRUCTIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021 

(Especially in a pandemic environment, this calendar is subject to change.  

Look for Revisions posted in monthly Newsletter) 

     

Thursday September 2, 3    Individual Parent Orientations   

Monday September 7     Labour Day 

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday Sep 8, 9,10  Graduated entry mornings (8:30 to 11:30 am) 

Tuesday September 8                 Kindergarten orientation 12:30 to 1:30 

Wednesday September 9    Kindergarten children regular day                                

Friday October 9                                                    Professional Development Day  

Monday October 12     Thanksgiving Day                                                      

Wednesday November 11    Remembrance Day                                                     

Friday December 18     Last day / Winter Celebration                              

Monday January 4     Classes resume  

Friday January 29                                                   Parent Teacher Interviews – No School For Children    

Friday February 12                             Professional Development Day                                       

Monday February 15     Alberta Family Day  

Friday March 26     Last day of classes – spring break                                      

Friday April 2      Good Friday  

Monday April 5      Easter Monday  

Tuesday April 6      Classes resume                                                            

Friday May 21      Professional Development Day  

Monday May 24     Victoria Day                                                                  

Friday June 25      Last day / KG Graduation Celebration 

Monday June 28    School Family Picnic (optional)                                                                             

 

                                                                                                                                                                                     

 


